
AGENDA

7 am

7:30 am

9 am

10:15 am

11:30 am

12:45 pm

2:15 pm

3:30 pm

4:45 pm

5 pm

Registration

Opening comments, breakfast and networking

Breakout sessions #1:
• Women-owned Business Certification
• Starting a Business in the Internet Age
• Impaired Vision

Breakout sessions #2:
• Funding Your Business
• How to Motivate Anyone with Confidence and Fun
• Social Media How To

Breakout sessions #3:
• Basic Social Media Strategies for Small Businesses
• Small Business Legislation
• Five Keys to Growing Your Export Sales

Lunch - featuring keynote speaker, Karyn Ruth White

Breakout sessions #4:
• Google Plus and Google Apps
• Making $en$e of Your Finances
• SalesRICH

Breakout sessions #5:
• Intellectual Property 101
• Self-Care for Women
• Top 10 Employee Challenges and the Employer’s Response

Closing and raffle

Networking reception

WOMEN’S SMALL BUSINESS CONFERENCE

For more information, please contact Sara Knudsen at sara.knudsen@state.co.us or 303-892-3794.

VISIT THE EXHIBITORS
Make sure to visit all of the exhibitors 
located in the Gallery through the day:

• Better Business Bureau
• Biz Bolts
• Find Serenity Well Being
• Karyn Ruth White
• Microsoft
• Small Business Administration
• SBA Export
• Summit Chamber of Commerce
• U.S. Bank
• Vail Valley Partnership
• Willis Massage

FREE BUSINESS ADVISING 
AVAILABLE ALL DAY
Business advisors will be available 
throughout the day to provide free 
one-on-one counseling. Visit the 
registration table at any time to schedule 
an appointment between 9 am and 5 pm.

 REGISTER ONLINE AT www.coloradosbdc.org

EDUCATIONAL TRAINING SEMINARS • ONE-ON-ONE CONSULTING • VALUABLE NETWORKING OPPORTUNITIES

SUPPORTING SPONSORS:

Colorado SBDC Network │ 1625 Broadway, Suite 2700 │ Denver, CO 80202 │ 303-892-3840 

The�irst 100 attendees will receive a FREE 
copy of Karyn Ruth’s 

book, “How To Think Like a Comedian!”


